
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

59 

9 

6 

81 

42 

23 

56 

94 

17 

96 

44 

99 

77 

65 

20 

68 

24 

3 

25 

2 

7 

22 

G64 

Name 

Jakub GURECKY 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Jacopo HOSCIUC 

Lorenz LUCIANO 

Soma GORBE 

Stephan ZUDA 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Niklas KITZBICHLER 

Tymur KOSTIN 

Jakob ROSENTHALER 

Tibor VARGA 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Noel WILLEMSEN 

Damian BOESSENKOOL 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Maksym KOVALOV 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Jordan BARTUCCA 

Mateusz MOLIK 

Maik DUIN 

Thije LIGTERMOED 

Nat 

CZE 

GER 

ROU 

BEL 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

AUT 

UKR 

AUT 

HUN 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

UKR 

SWI 

SWI 

POL 

NED 

NED 

Föderation 

ACCR 

DMSB 

FRM 

FMB 

MAMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

AMF 

FMU 

AMF 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KMNV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMU 

FMS 

FMS 

PZM 

KMNV 

KNMV 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

15 

12 

17 

17 

15 

18 

17 

18 

14 

17 

17 

14 

16 

16 

15 

16 

17 

9 

17 

17 

13 

2 

17 

Best Tm 

1:33.498 

1:33.736 

1:33.877 

1:34.070 

1:34.178 

1:34.389 

1:34.428 

1:34.622 

1:34.786 

1:34.978 

1:35.022 

1:35.022 

1:35.058 

1:35.130 

1:35.206 

1:35.315 

1:35.568 

1:35.570 

1:36.101 

1:36.571 

1:36.747 

1:36.808 

1:37.647 

Diff 

0.238 

0.379 

0.572 

0.680 

0.891 

0.930 

1.124 

1.288 

1.480 

1.524 

1.524 

1.560 

1.632 

1.708 

1.817 

2.070 

2.072 

2.603 

3.073 

3.249 

3.310 

4.149 

Gap 

0.238 

0.141 

0.193 

0.108 

0.211 

0.039 

0.194 

0.164 

0.192 

0.044 

0.036 

0.072 

0.076 

0.109 

0.253 

0.002 

0.531 

0.470 

0.176 

0.061 

0.839 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

10 

5 

17 

11 

17 

7 

7 

8 

11 

2 

10 

6 

10 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

2 

17 

Sorted on best lap time

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #22 RIDER OK 
TD #99 RE-JOINED 
TD #20 RE-JOINED 
TD #59 RE-JOINED 
TD #3  RE-JOINED 
TD #25 RE-JOINED 

Gedruckt: 25.09.2020 12:36:19 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Uwe LIEBSCHNER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Dennis BROEDEL D/GER 

timekeeping by raceresults.de - bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

für Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-11558/20, FIM Europe EMN: 10/746 FIM IMN: 191/82

IDM Sachsenring/D 

Northern Talent Cup 

Qualifying 

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) started at 16:15:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

07.09.2020 16:15 
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Pos 

24 

No. 

G46 

Name 

Jur WATTEL 

Nat 

NED 

Föderation 

KNMV 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Laps 

17 

Best Tm 

1:37.789 

Diff 

4.291 

Gap 

0.142 

In Lap 

10 

Sorted on best lap time

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #22 RIDER OK 
TD #99 RE-JOINED 
TD #20 RE-JOINED 
TD #59 RE-JOINED 
TD #3  RE-JOINED 
TD #25 RE-JOINED 

Gedruckt: 25.09.2020 12:36:19 
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Qualifying 

Qualifikation (30:00 Zeit) started at 16:15:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

07.09.2020 16:15 
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